Box 1

Inventory

Aylett B. Cotton Collection
(Materials listed in bold type are available for research)

Correspondence: 1949

Correspondence: 1950, January-April
Correspondence: 1950, May-July
Correspondence: 1950, August-October
Campaign 1950: Campaign Literature
Correspondence: 1950, November-December
Correspondence: 1951, January-June
Correspondence: 1951, July-December
Correspondence: 1952, January-July 23
Correspondence: 1952, July 24-November 4
Campaign 1952: Advanceman Notes

Box 2

Campaign 1952: Campaign Literature
Campaign 1952: Advanceman Notes
Correspondence: 1952, November 5-December
Correspondence: 1953

Correspondence: 1954, January-October 19
Correspondence: 1954, October 20-December
Campaign 1954: Advanceman Notes
Correspondence: 1955

Trip File 1955:
Trip File 1955:

Central America: Ephemera
Central America: Invitations

Correspondence: 1956

Box 3

Campaign 1956:

Campaign 1956
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Invitations

: Advanceman Notes
: 1957

: 1958

: 1959

: 1960

: 1961

: 1962

: 1968

: 1969-1971

: 1972, January-June
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Correspondence: 1972, July-September 15
Correspondence: 1972, September 16-December
Correspondence: 1973-1974

Box 4: Photographs/Ephemera

1950

1952

1956

1961

1952-1969 Magazine Avrticles
1955 Newspapers
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